264
Ha
nd
-he
lds
TE
ST
&

Weight Approx. 400g (1lbs)
Display LC display, 90 x 50mm (3.5 x 2”), illuminated
Ordering Guide THERMOPORT 20
Portable thermometer without sensing probe (THERMOPORT 20)
Model
265
Ha
nd
-he
lds
TE
ST
&
ME
AS
UR
EM
EN
TS
TEMPERATURE HAND-HELD
Temperature Probes:
PT100 cut-in probe, short
Solid, liquid and powdery media
-40…400°C (-40…752°F) 1)
PT100 class B in a stainless steel protection tube
10 sec.
approx. 1m (3.3ft), PUR-cable and handgrip applicable up to
80°C (176°F)
HA040101
Application
Measuring range
Type of sensing
probe
Response time τ90
Cable length
Order code
Accurate PT100 immersion probe, short and long version
Gaseous, liquid and powdery media
-40…400°C (-40…752°F) 1)
PT100 class A in a stainless steel protection tube
10 sec.
Approx. 1m (3.3ft), PUR-cable and handgrip applicable up to
80°C (176°F)
Short (150mm): HA040102 Long (300mm): HA040103
Application
Measuring range
Type of sensing
probe
Response time τ90
Cable length
Order code
Robust and accurate PT100 cut-in food made of stainless steel
Solid, liquid and powdery media
-40…400°C (-40…752°F) 1)
PT100 class A
10 sec.
Approx. 1m (3.3ft), PUR-cable and handgrip applicable up to
80°C (176°F)
HA040104
Application
Measuring range
Type of sensing
probe
Response time τ90
Cable length
Order code
Fast thermocouple-immersion probe for temperatures up to 1100°C (2012°F)
Liquid and powdery media
-50…1100°C (-58…2012°F) 1)
Typ. K, cl. 1, Inconel
4 sec.
Approx. 1m (3.3ft), cable and handgrip applicable up to 80°C
(176°F)